Noc tulenich pasu
21.01.2023 Pec pod SnéZkou
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NTP 2023 vysledky
start ~ 17:00:55 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 301
por. pofr./kat. tym/klub/obec clenové
L . . 1001 RADEK GROH 2023
1 1/Muzi1 HS SPINDLERUV MLYN ; , 49:53 00:00
2001  MICHAL STANTEJSKY 2023
2032  PAVEL SKALICKY 1992
2 2/Muzi1 DYNAFIT CZ ) 49:59 00:06
1032 JAKUB FABIAN 1991
1072 DAVID NOVAK 1994
3 3/Muzii SACHASPORT DYNAFIT . . 56:12 06:19
2072 TOMAS MACECEK 1991
L 1005 SASA NEKVINDA 1987
4 4/Muzi DEJWYHO HORSKY BEH A . 59:59 10:05
2005 MILA ROUSEK 1984
2024 JAKUB TRUHLAR 1997
5 5/Muzil BEKO RACING TEAM . 01:03:47 13:54
1024  JIRi CEPELKA 1997
, 1145 MICHAL VLASEK 1989
6 6/Muzil ROHANSKE STEZKY ) 01:04:22 14:29
2145 MICHAL NOVAK 1991
. 1087 JAKUB LOVECKY 1987
7 7/Muzi1 DEJWYHO HORSKY BEH L 01:04:25 14:31
2087 TOMAS BOUDA 1990
, 1160 VOJTECH ZOFKA 2005
8  8/Muzi1 ALPSPORT / SKIALP DOLNi MORAVA . ) 01:06:56 17:03
2160 ONDREJ NENADAL 2005
. 2091 JAN PASEK 1984
9  9/Mui1 PLZEN 01:10:28 20:35
1091  MICHAL MAREK 1986
3 . L 2153  JAN HAJEK 1993
10 10/Muzi1 VESLARI VE VYSLUZBE 01:17:30 27:37
1153 JAN ZAVADIL 1998
, 2044  JIRi NEMECEK 1991
11 11/Muzi1 POSLEDN| TEAM NA STARTU 01:17:44 27:51
1044 ADAM GUTWIRTH 1992
1031 JAROMIR ERET 1983
12 12/Muzi1 HS PERNINK L 01:17:52 27:59
2031 LUBOMIR BASUS 1984
1123  SIMON SOUCEK 2008
13 13/Muzi1 ATLETI NA SKIALPECH ) 01:19:12 29:19
2123 FRANTISEK KUHN 2006
1018 TOMAS BOCEK 1991
14 14/Muzi LKP . .. 01:21:34 31:40
2018 VOJTECH DVORAK 1992
2042 DAVID SMUDEK 2003
15  15/Muzi1 SAO PAULO TEAM " 16 01:22:12 32:18
1042 JAKUB GEMBAL 1985
1144 LUKAS VAVRDA 1995
16 16/Muzi1 SNOW 01:24:47 34:54
2144 VOJTA HEJL 1992
2150 ONDRA WOJTYLA 2008
17 17/Muzi1 SKI MOSTY 01:25:13 35:20
1150 TOMAS WOJTYLA 1977
2103 MARTIN SOUKUP 1995
18 18/Muzi1 SKYCUTTER . . 01:26:48 36:55
1103  JAROMIR PATOCKA 1996
1043  PETR GIRARD 1987
19  19/Muzi1 SK SKIALPIN PUSTEVNY y 01:28:33 38:39
2043  JAN DANEK 1988
1111 TOBIAS RATZE 1992
20 20/Mui 1 BERGWACHT ZITTAUER GEBIRGE 01:28:36 38:43
2111  OLIVER DYK 2005
. 2068 ONDREJ HAVLIK 1984
21 21/MuZi 1 NA HORE BEZ 01:29:23 39:29
1068 PAVEL KLEMENT 1987
1132 ADAM STEPANSKY 2003
22 22/Mui1 OK152 . 01:29:39 39:45
2132 RADOVAN VLCEK 2003
) L. 1102 ONDRE) PARKAN 2000
23 23/Mui 1 HADICAK A UCEN 3 Yo 01:29:44 39:51
2102 ZDENEK MLCUCH 1988
., 2054 MARTIN DURYCH 1994
24 24/Mui 1 TRAILPOINT/KOKOTATKA . ) 01:31:28 41:35
1054 ONDREJ HRYZAK 1991
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25 25/MuZi1

26 26/MuZi1

27 27/Muii1

28 28/Muzi1

29 29/Muzi1

30 30/Muzi1

31 31/Muzi1

32 32/Muzi1

33 33/Muzi1

34 34/MuZi1

35 35/Muzi1

36 36/MuZi1

37 37/Muzi1

38 38/Muzi1

39 39/Muzi1

DNF /Muzi1

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

BIKEHEJZAK

HO ZALUDSKE ESO

NENi TO, CO TO BEJVALO

MATKO A KUBKO

ADV MENU...A

HO ZALUDSKE ESO B

HOBIS

SKITOURINGBEZFORMY

HUDYSPORT PLZEN

HORSKY PASRI

JACHETN{ ODDIL NERATOVICE

ADV MENU...B

POTAPKY

SVIHACI Z HOR

FIDOBAR

ROCK POINT/LEVELSPORT KONCEPT

1050
2050
2119
1119
1079
2079
2015
1015
2139
1139
1053
2053
1130
2130
2128
1128
1020
2020
2061
1061
1138
2138
2137
1137
2105
1105
1036
2036
1056
2056
1093
2093

FILIP HEJZAK
VLADO VOJTKO
ERIK SIFFEL
TOMAS SHANEL
VOJTECH KUBAT
JAKUB HANACEK
JAKUB GEJDOS
MARTIN BiLY

JIRi TOMASOVIC
FRIDOLIN TLUSTY
ONDREJ HOURA
HONZA MULAC
MILOSLAV SPRENAR
JAN SPRENAR
MIREK SIMANEK
MICHAL SEPS
TOMAS BOUDA
SIMON KURZ
PAVEL KOCi
ADAM JEZEK
JONAS TICHY
KRYSTOF SPURNY
PAVEL BORUVKA
JAN SVEC

MATEJ BITTERSMANN
ROSTISLAV PODHORA
JONAS FILGAS
RADAN KREPS
DAVID CHADRABA
DUSAN VANCURA
FILIP MATEJOVIC
MICHAL STREJC

1975
1993
1987
1994
1992
1998
1984
1985
2023
2023
1995
1999
1963
2009
1977
1990
2001
2002
1989
1987
1991
1989
2023
2023
1986
1982
1993
1988
1980
2004
2002
2002

01:33:05

01:33:06

01:33:11

01:35:33

01:42:35

01:50:59

01:52:01

01:54:25

01:54:46

02:00:22

02:04:39

02:08:16

02:16:21

02:25:36

02:34:55
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43:12

43:13

43:17

45:40

52:41

01:01:06

01:02:08

01:04:32

01:04:53

01:10:28

01:14:45

01:18:23

01:26:28

01:35:43

01:45:02
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